Product information:

CHB196 is a aluminium flange adaptor 35 mm to be built in
speakers, for use with speakerstands with 35 mm tube
diameter.

Product Features:

Tube Diameter
Height

Base Diameter
Weight

Max. load

Built-in depth

Variants:

CHB196/B - Black version
CHB196/W - White version
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35mm
81 mm
110 mm
0.15 kg
35kg

75 mm

CHB196

Built-in head base for speaker cabinet 35mm

We reserve the right to change specifications without notice, this is part of our policy to continually improve our products. Page 1 of 1



